


Team Results
2012 Illinois At Iowa Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/21/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

1/21/2012

at: 7:00 PM

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

IOW 195.075 48.775 49.000 48.450 48.8501T Iowa

11 1 2

ILL 195.075 48.575 48.675 49.000 48.8251T Illinois

22 2 1



Event Results Page: 12012 Illinois At Iowa

Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 1/21/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

1/21/2012

at: 7:02 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kelsey Joannides1T 206 Illinois 9.850 0.000__.___

Maya Wickus1T 112 Iowa 9.850 0.000__.___

Emma Stevenson3 109 Iowa 9.800 0.050__.___

Alina Weinstein4 214 Illinois 9.775 0.075__.___

Emma Willis5T 113 Iowa 9.725 0.125__.___

Tesla Cox5T 103 Iowa 9.725 0.125__.___

Elise Gill5T 204 Illinois 9.725 0.125__.___

Amber See8T 213 Illinois 9.675 0.175__.___

Rachel Corcoran8T 102 Iowa 9.675 0.175__.___

Jessica Morreale10 107 Iowa 9.625 0.225__.___

Jaclyn Kantecki11 207 Illinois 9.550 0.300__.___

Elizabeth McNabb12 210 Illinois 9.525 0.325__.___



Event Results Page: 12012 Illinois At Iowa

Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 1/21/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

1/21/2012

at: 6:58 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kelsey Joannides1 206 Illinois 9.875 0.000__.___

Emma Stevenson2T 109 Iowa 9.825 0.050__.___

Jordan Eszlinger2T 104 Iowa 9.825 0.050__.___

Sarah Fiedler4T 203 Illinois 9.800 0.075__.___

Kaitlynn Urano4T 111 Iowa 9.800 0.075__.___

Jessa Hansen6T 115 Iowa 9.775 0.100__.___

Emma Willis6T 113 Iowa 9.775 0.100__.___

Tesla Cox6T 103 Iowa 9.775 0.100__.___

Amber See9 213 Illinois 9.725 0.150__.___

Alina Weinstein10 214 Illinois 9.700 0.175__.___

Elizabeth McNabb11 210 Illinois 9.575 0.300__.___

Jaclyn Kantecki12 207 Illinois 8.625 1.250__.___



Event Results Page: 12012 Illinois At Iowa

Beam

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 1/21/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

1/21/2012

at: 6:59 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kelsey Joannides1 206 Illinois 9.900 0.000__.___

Amber See2T 213 Illinois 9.800 0.100__.___

Jessa Hansen2T 115 Iowa 9.800 0.100__.___

Alina Weinstein4T 214 Illinois 9.775 0.125__.___

Elizabeth McNabb4T 210 Illinois 9.775 0.125__.___

Sarah Fiedler6T 203 Illinois 9.750 0.150__.___

Annie Szatkowski6T 110 Iowa 9.750 0.150__.___

Emily Bigras8 101 Iowa 9.725 0.175__.___

Jessica Morreale9 107 Iowa 9.625 0.275__.___

Kelsi Eberly10 202 Illinois 9.575 0.325__.___

Emma Willis11 113 Iowa 9.550 0.350__.___

Tesla Cox12 103 Iowa 9.125 0.775__.___



Event Results Page: 12012 Illinois At Iowa

Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 1/21/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

1/21/2012

at: 7:02 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Amber See1 213 Illinois 9.900 0.000__.___

Alina Weinstein2T 214 Illinois 9.825 0.075__.___

Elise Gill2T 204 Illinois 9.825 0.075__.___

Emma Stevenson4 109 Iowa 9.800 0.100__.___

Jessa Hansen5T 115 Iowa 9.775 0.125__.___

Rachel Corcoran5T 102 Iowa 9.775 0.125__.___

Miranda Meyer5T 106 Iowa 9.775 0.125__.___

Sydney Hoerr8 105 Iowa 9.725 0.175__.___

Sarah Fiedler9 203 Illinois 9.700 0.200__.___

Emma Willis10 113 Iowa 9.675 0.225__.___

Kelsi Eberly11 202 Illinois 9.575 0.325__.___

Kelsey Joannides12 206 Illinois 9.550 0.350__.___



Event Results Page: 12012 Illinois At Iowa

Printed on: 1/21/2012Carver-Hawkeye Arena

University Of Iowa

Iowa City, IA

1/21/2012

at: 6:59 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Kelsey Joannides206 9.850 9.875 9.5509.900 39.175Illinois1

Amber See213 9.675 9.725 9.9009.800 39.100Illinois2

Emma Willis113 9.725 9.775 9.6759.550 38.725Iowa3
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